KK% RUN FOR VEGAS

PLACE

O PO ooV NOCOAWN =

mm * W02 Bfe Bending Quatigier

NAME

Grace Meyers
Ziggie Parks
Tilden Shofner
Kolby Turner
RuthAnn Hutchison
Harley Mackey
Harley Mackey
Worth Evans
Wylie Jo Hodges
Terryn Harvey
Korbyn Barnett
Samantha Andrews
Landri Aultman
Kolby Turner
Kennedy Thumann

HORSE

August Lightning
Cheyenne
Shiners Smart Oakie
Drift of Frosty
Winnie
Kara
Chasin Mo Firewater
Zengalina “Xyng”
Dh Sho Sun Ciderwood
Miracle Christmas
BA Dashin Superstar
JE Okie Smokes
Sweet Irohn
Jack Buckskin
Ellie

TIME

20.072
20.972
20.992
21.242
21.399
21.512
22.349
22.416
24.320
25.692
yLRZ
26.306
27.900
31.697
33.362

Waco, TX
Qualifier #1

X

$464.00
$356.00
$259.00



